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1 281 38 319 4 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 255 75 330 2 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 166 58 224 3 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,026 253 2,279 9 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,291 164 1,455 7 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 686 151 837 5 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 953 149 1,102 5 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,019 333 2,352 16 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 167 16 183 3 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 695 56 751 3 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 867 245 1,112 5 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 511 161 672 15 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 382 67 449 3 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 716 357 1,073 10 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 972 114 1,086 3 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%

CHAMBERS COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

United States Representative, District No. 36
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17 257 55 312 1 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 989 133 1,122 6 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,248 2,427 15,675 101 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

United States Representative, District No. 36
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1 282 39 1 0 0 0 322 1 0 13 193 117 323
2 249 75 6 1 0 0 331 1 0 7 187 138 332
3 164 61 1 0 0 0 226 1 0 10 127 90 227
4 1,983 273 23 4 0 0 2,283 5 0 34 1,601 653 2,288
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
5 1,268 167 20 3 0 1 1,459 3 0 48 900 514 1,462
6 667 155 13 1 0 0 836 6 0 21 566 255 842
7 936 148 18 3 0 0 1,105 2 0 21 754 332 1,107
8 1,977 353 31 4 0 0 2,365 3 0 39 1,587 742 2,368
9 166 16 1 2 0 1 186 0 0 0 110 76 186
10 693 59 0 1 0 0 753 1 0 14 503 237 754
11 839 261 12 4 0 0 1,116 1 0 33 800 284 1,117
12 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7
12 - ECISD 498 168 7 4 0 0 677 10 0 7 462 218 687
14 375 71 5 0 0 0 451 1 0 7 289 156 452
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8
15 687 383 11 0 0 0 1,081 2 0 13 660 410 1,083
16 949 123 15 0 0 0 1,087 2 0 14 777 298 1,089
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Governor
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1 620 52.10%
2 817 40.64%
3 528 42.99%
4 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 100.00%
5 2,529 57.81%
6 1,869 45.05%
7 2,433 45.50%
8 4,925 48.08%
9 437 42.56%
10 1,684 44.77%
11 2,379 46.95%
12 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 1,499 45.83%
14 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 100.00%
15 3,035 35.68%
16 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Governor
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17 249 59 5 0 0 0 313 0 0 0 190 123 313
18 967 146 14 1 0 0 1,128 0 0 19 780 329 1,128
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 12,964 2,559 183 28 0 2 15,736 40 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Governor
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17 756 41.40%
18 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0.00%
Totals 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Governor
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1 278 36 8 322 1 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 244 76 10 330 2 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 156 67 4 227 0 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,940 284 57 2,281 7 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,252 177 27 1,456 6 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 655 161 20 836 6 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 915 159 26 1,100 7 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 1,960 342 59 2,361 7 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 162 16 4 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 684 60 8 752 2 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 824 252 37 1,113 4 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 483 170 21 674 13 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 369 73 5 447 5 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 687 360 30 1,077 6 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 937 123 25 1,085 4 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
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Lieutenant Governor
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17 247 59 7 313 0 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 957 144 27 1,128 0 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 12,765 2,561 375 15,701 75 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Lieutenant Governor
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1 278 39 5 322 1 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 245 76 9 330 2 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 157 63 7 227 0 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,968 257 55 2,280 8 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,255 170 33 1,458 4 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 651 154 23 828 14 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 914 156 24 1,094 13 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 1,972 332 51 2,355 13 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 164 14 4 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 683 58 7 748 6 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 833 250 28 1,111 6 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 489 163 18 670 17 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 371 72 4 447 5 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 689 359 24 1,072 11 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 931 121 31 1,083 6 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Attorney General
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17 246 59 8 313 0 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 957 148 18 1,123 5 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 12,819 2,492 349 15,660 116 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Attorney General
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1 280 35 4 319 4 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 253 73 4 330 2 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 163 57 2 222 5 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,996 236 45 2,277 11 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,273 154 23 1,450 12 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 667 146 20 833 9 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 935 140 16 1,091 16 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,011 303 43 2,357 11 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 167 16 3 186 0 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 692 48 7 747 7 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 842 249 18 1,109 8 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 493 161 12 666 21 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 375 71 1 447 5 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 695 350 27 1,072 11 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 962 107 14 1,083 6 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Comptroller of Public Accounts
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17 250 55 6 311 2 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 986 125 12 1,123 5 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,055 2,328 257 15,640 136 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Comptroller of Public Accounts
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1 280 37 1 0 318 5 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 252 73 2 0 327 5 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 156 63 3 0 222 5 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,002 248 21 0 2,271 17 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,275 156 14 0 1,445 17 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 670 147 8 0 825 17 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 929 152 6 0 1,087 20 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,018 304 28 0 2,350 18 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 164 17 1 0 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 695 47 4 0 746 8 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 850 244 14 0 1,108 9 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 497 161 7 0 665 22 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 377 66 1 0 444 8 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 702 342 18 0 1,062 21 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 963 111 9 0 1,083 6 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Commissioner of the General Land Office
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17 250 55 5 0 310 3 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 978 133 8 0 1,119 9 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,074 2,357 150 0 15,581 195 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Commissioner of the General Land Office
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1 280 38 318 5 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 250 80 330 2 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 162 63 225 2 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,010 266 2,276 12 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,277 170 1,447 15 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 677 153 830 12 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 940 157 1,097 10 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,012 339 2,351 17 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 167 18 185 1 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 696 53 749 5 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 845 259 1,104 13 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 504 171 675 12 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 374 73 447 5 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 706 363 1,069 14 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 970 112 1,082 7 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Commissioner of Agriculture
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17 252 59 311 2 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 988 131 1,119 9 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,127 2,505 15,632 144 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Commissioner of Agriculture
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1 278 32 5 1 316 7 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 249 72 6 4 331 1 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 158 59 4 2 223 4 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,990 230 43 13 2,276 12 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,265 153 22 7 1,447 15 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 654 145 15 9 823 19 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 933 136 19 5 1,093 14 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 1,986 294 51 17 2,348 20 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 164 14 3 1 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 691 47 8 4 750 4 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 834 236 26 9 1,105 12 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 489 158 11 9 667 20 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 372 67 4 2 445 7 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 696 338 26 10 1,070 13 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 953 105 16 5 1,079 10 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%

CHAMBERS COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 17

Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Railroad Commissioner
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17 252 52 8 1 313 0 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 973 124 18 6 1,121 7 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 12,952 2,264 285 105 15,606 170 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Railroad Commissioner
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1 277 36 3 316 7 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 248 76 7 331 1 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 160 61 4 225 2 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,987 244 45 2,276 12 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,268 162 22 1,452 10 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 662 149 13 824 18 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 926 149 15 1,090 17 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 1,997 309 49 2,355 13 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 168 14 3 185 1 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 687 51 13 751 3 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 844 238 21 1,103 14 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 494 159 11 664 23 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 373 67 3 443 9 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 703 355 15 1,073 10 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 953 109 23 1,085 4 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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17 250 56 4 310 3 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 975 138 11 1,124 4 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 12,987 2,375 262 15,624 152 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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1 280 37 317 6 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 248 80 328 4 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 167 59 226 1 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,015 258 2,273 15 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,281 167 1,448 14 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 669 150 819 23 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 938 154 1,092 15 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,022 328 2,350 18 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 166 17 183 3 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 697 53 750 4 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 854 252 1,106 11 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 501 162 663 24 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 376 69 445 7 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 704 365 1,069 14 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 965 119 1,084 5 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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17 251 61 312 1 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 977 145 1,122 6 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,126 2,478 15,604 172 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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1 275 41 316 7 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 250 75 325 7 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 163 64 227 0 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,006 262 2,268 20 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,289 163 1,452 10 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 670 153 823 19 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 932 157 1,089 18 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,012 336 2,348 20 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 167 16 183 3 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 694 53 747 7 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 845 261 1,106 11 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 500 164 664 23 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 373 70 443 9 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 700 370 1,070 13 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 960 124 1,084 5 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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17 248 61 309 4 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 978 143 1,121 7 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,077 2,515 15,592 184 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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1 278 39 317 6 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 252 76 328 4 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 164 62 226 1 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,019 252 2,271 17 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,289 162 1,451 11 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 668 154 822 20 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 937 150 1,087 20 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,022 327 2,349 19 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 168 16 184 2 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 697 50 747 7 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 854 253 1,107 10 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 503 163 666 21 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 377 67 444 8 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 708 359 1,067 16 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 969 113 1,082 7 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%

CHAMBERS COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 25

Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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17 254 57 311 2 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 979 141 1,120 8 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,153 2,443 15,596 180 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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1 280 37 317 6 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 249 76 325 7 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 162 62 224 3 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,025 247 2,272 16 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,278 163 1,441 21 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 667 151 818 24 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 932 153 1,085 22 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,025 321 2,346 22 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 167 16 183 3 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 697 54 751 3 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 856 248 1,104 13 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 499 163 662 25 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 378 66 444 8 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 711 357 1,068 15 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 967 116 1,083 6 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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17 258 54 312 1 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 985 136 1,121 7 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,152 2,421 15,573 203 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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1 278 35 6 319 4 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 248 76 5 329 3 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 161 61 4 226 1 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,973 252 48 2,273 15 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,259 160 27 1,446 16 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 656 150 16 822 20 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 924 141 21 1,086 21 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 1,980 304 63 2,347 21 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 165 15 3 183 3 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 686 50 12 748 6 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 834 241 28 1,103 14 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 496 159 10 665 22 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 369 69 4 442 10 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 695 347 25 1,067 16 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 954 111 19 1,084 5 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 7
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17 245 56 9 310 3 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 970 137 15 1,122 6 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 12,908 2,366 315 15,589 187 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 7
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1 280 38 318 5 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 249 80 329 3 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 167 59 226 1 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,018 252 2,270 18 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,286 167 1,453 9 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 679 149 828 14 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 938 151 1,089 18 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,017 332 2,349 19 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 165 17 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 693 57 750 4 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 855 253 1,108 9 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 501 165 666 21 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 377 70 447 5 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 706 367 1,073 10 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 962 120 1,082 7 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

State Senator, District No. 4
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17 255 55 310 3 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 980 141 1,121 7 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,143 2,475 15,618 158 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

State Senator, District No. 4
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1 278 38 316 7 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 251 76 327 5 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 162 64 226 1 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,993 272 2,265 23 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,279 171 1,450 12 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 663 163 826 16 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 931 156 1,087 20 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,002 340 2,342 26 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 166 17 183 3 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 683 59 742 12 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 861 248 1,109 8 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 497 170 667 20 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 369 75 444 8 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 707 367 1,074 9 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 953 125 1,078 11 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date
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11/16/2022

State Representative,  District No. 23
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17 255 53 308 5 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 968 146 1,114 14 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,034 2,541 15,575 201 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

State Representative,  District No. 23
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1 276 37 3 316 7 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 248 72 8 328 4 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 160 58 7 225 2 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 1,990 244 35 2,269 19 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,268 159 21 1,448 14 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 654 138 22 814 28 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 918 140 25 1,083 24 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 1,999 300 45 2,344 24 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 168 15 2 185 1 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 690 47 10 747 7 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 842 242 21 1,105 12 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 493 154 14 661 26 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 372 67 5 444 8 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 699 344 25 1,068 15 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 956 108 17 1,081 8 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%

CHAMBERS COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 35

Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District
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17 252 55 5 312 1 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 964 138 18 1,120 8 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 12,964 2,320 283 15,567 209 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District
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1 278 38 316 7 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 251 76 327 5 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 161 64 225 2 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,005 260 2,265 23 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,284 164 1,448 14 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 659 154 813 29 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 930 152 1,082 25 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,023 320 2,343 25 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 164 18 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 693 52 745 9 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 852 254 1,106 11 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 494 163 657 30 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 372 73 445 7 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 703 365 1,068 15 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 960 122 1,082 7 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place No. 4
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17 255 56 311 2 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 981 137 1,118 10 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,080 2,470 15,550 226 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place No. 4
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1 280 37 317 6 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 250 76 326 6 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 162 61 223 4 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,022 245 2,267 21 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,283 164 1,447 15 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 666 149 815 27 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 928 152 1,080 27 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,014 318 2,332 36 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 165 17 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 690 55 745 9 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 855 248 1,103 14 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 496 162 658 29 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 377 66 443 9 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 707 359 1,066 17 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 964 114 1,078 11 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2
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17 256 55 311 2 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 982 134 1,116 12 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,112 2,414 15,526 250 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2
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1 277 38 315 8 0 13 193 117 323 620 52.10%
2 254 73 327 5 0 7 187 138 332 817 40.64%
3 163 62 225 2 0 10 127 90 227 528 42.99%
4 2,011 254 2,265 23 0 34 1,601 653 2,288 4,256 53.76%
4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
5 1,288 159 1,447 15 0 48 900 514 1,462 2,529 57.81%
6 668 148 816 26 0 21 566 255 842 1,869 45.05%
7 936 146 1,082 25 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
8 2,028 308 2,336 32 0 39 1,587 742 2,368 4,925 48.08%
9 166 16 182 4 0 0 110 76 186 437 42.56%
10 693 52 745 9 0 14 503 237 754 1,684 44.77%
11 861 242 1,103 14 0 33 800 284 1,117 2,379 46.95%
12 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 8 87.50%
12 - ECISD 498 161 659 28 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 376 65 441 11 0 7 289 156 452 989 45.70%
14 - ECISD 8 0 8 0 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
15 714 353 1,067 16 0 13 660 410 1,083 3,035 35.68%
16 964 115 1,079 10 0 14 777 298 1,089 2,263 48.12%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 9
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17 254 57 311 2 0 0 190 123 313 756 41.40%
18 987 129 1,116 12 0 19 780 329 1,128 2,209 51.06%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 13,153 2,380 15,533 243 0 301 10,493 4,982 15,776 33,248 47.45%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%
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25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 9
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7 682 354 1,036 71 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
12 - ECISD 413 218 631 56 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 - ECISD 3 2 5 3 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
Totals 1,098 574 1,672 130 0 28 1,220 554 1,802 3,940 45.74%
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%
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25 of 25 = 100.00%
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11/16/2022

Board of Trustees, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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7 965 965 142 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
12 - ECISD 580 580 107 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 - ECISD 5 5 3 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
Totals 1,550 1,550 252 0 28 1,220 554 1,802 3,940 45.74%
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Board of Trustees, Position 4 - Vote for none or one
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7 703 335 1,038 69 0 21 754 332 1,107 2,433 45.50%
12 - ECISD 490 167 657 30 0 7 462 218 687 1,499 45.83%
14 - ECISD 3 2 5 3 0 0 4 4 8 8 100.00%
Totals 1,196 504 1,700 102 0 28 1,220 554 1,802 3,940 45.74%
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Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Board of Trustees, Position 5
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4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 75.00%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%
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Riceland Management District  Confirmation
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4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 1 2 2 1 1 7 8 0 1 1 1 3 4 75.00%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%
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Election Day
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Riceland Management District Directors - Vote for none, one, two, three, four, or five
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4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 75.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
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1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Riceland Management District Proposition A
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4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 75.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%
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Election Day
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11/16/2022

Riceland Management District Proposition B
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4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 75.00%
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Official Results
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%
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Riceland Management District Proposition C
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4 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 - MUD 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 100.00%
4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 - MUD 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 75.00%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%

Precincts Reporting
25 of 25 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

1:51 PM
11/16/2022

Riceland Management District Proposition D Operation and Maintenance Tax
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4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
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15776 of 33248 = 47.45%
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Election Day
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11/16/2022

Riceland Municipal Utility District No. 3 Confirmation
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4 - MUD 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
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11/16/2022

Riceland Municipal Utility District No. 3 Directors - Vote for none, one, two, three, four, or five
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4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
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Riceland Municipal Utility District No. 3 Propositon A
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4 - MUD 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
18 - MUD 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00%
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